
Results-Men-U21U18 PA CUP STANDINGS 3/6/2022

RANK USSA LAST FIRST CLUB YEAR CLASS
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GS1 Pts

Blue 
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Blue 
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GS3 Pts
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Elk
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WC 

POINTS

1 6544563 Gupta Shayan BMRA 2005 U18 32 80 50 80 45 100 80 80 547

2 6406131 Cook Benjamin BMRA 2004 U18 60 100 40 50 60 80 50 60 500

3 6468505 Gonder Bryce SRRC 2004 U18 80 60 32 12 80 DNF 60 100 424

4 6677244 Curren Armstrong LMRT 2005 U18 DSQ 50 80 45 7 50 100 45 377

5 6233090 Matusinsky Mark BMRA 2001 U21   100 100 100 DNF DNS DNS 300

6 6500476 Rosenthal Noah JFRT 2005 U18 36 45 36 16 40 32 26 32 263

7 6751263 Dussinger Will SRRC 2004 U18 DNF 20 24 40 36 60 40 40 260

8 6551315 Correia Lucca BMRA 2004 U18 50 DNF 45 60 24 DNS 45 DNF 224

9 6405713 Wandel Elijah WPRC 2003 U21 100 11 60 DNF 50 DNS DNS DNS 221

10 6586784 Crouthamel Alec EMSC 2003 U21 45 32 DNF 2 DNF 45 29 50 203

11 6499488 Brown Andrew PASEF 2003 U21 10 14 20 4 26 40 18 36 168

12 6501607 Ellis Tucker BMRA 2005 U18 29 36 29 DNF 18 DNF 24 DNF 136

13 6544167 Deger Grant SRRC 2005 U18 24 26 15 DNF 11 26 12 18 132

14 6492433 Covin Christopher LMRT 2005 U18 15 40 8 22 DSQ 22 16 0 123

14 6796890 Cheshire Camden EMSC 2004 U18 DNF 12 26 5 DNF 36 36 8 123

16 6618464 Niiler Diego LMRT 2005 U18 5 DSQ DNF 36 13 DNF 20 29 103

17 6587041 Walsh Tommy EMSC 2004 U18 16 0  DNS 29 24 DNF 24 93

18 6798953 Townsend Palmer BMRA 2005 U18 6 9  DNS 22 16 13 26 92

19 6384727 Keating Tyler EMSC 2005 U18 26 1 DNF 3 DNF 29 32 DNF 91

19 6553882 Koitzsch Reilly EMSC 2005 U18 4 5 22 26 12 DNF 22 DNF 91

21 6617309 Incorvaia Michael JFRT 2004 U18 DNF 18 12 14 20 DNF 8 15 87

22 6361903 Pope Jack EMSC 2004 U18 DSQ 29 DNF 10 32 DNF 9 0 80

23 6557500 Shawhan Dylan BMRA 2005 U18 18 22 DNF 24 10 DNS 4 DNF 78

24 6513742 DeLong Jamieson JFRT 2005 U18 22 0 14 DNF DNF DNS 15 22 73

25 6532958 Beardell Louis EMSC 2005 U18 14 16 DNF DNF 6 15 14 0 65

26 6563498 Beardell Paul EMSC 2005 U18 20 10 7 6 5 13 0 DNF 61

27 6525168 Little Andrew WPRC 2005 U18 11 8 13 DNF 15 11 DNF DNF 58

27 6450520 Murphy Connor JFRT 2004 U18 0 DSQ 18 20 DNF 20 DNF DNF 58

29 6656307 Hurchalla Charlie BMRA 2003 U21 0 4 10 13 8 7 5 10 57

30 6673094 Vandersluis Finlay SMRC 2005 U18 7 13 9 DNF DNS DNF 10 16 55

31 6619902 Sobel Phineas LMRT 2004 U18 DSQ 2 DNF 18 1 18 11 4 54

32 6724578 Frey Riley WTSEF 2004 U18 0 0 5 29 DNF 8 3 5 50

33 6520703 Wurmser Tidhar WTSEF 2004 U18 9 24 16 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS 49

34 6656294 Hurchalla Matthew BMRA 2005 U18 0 DNF 12 1 2 14 6 12 47

35 6499336 Freudenberg Sam WPRC 2003 U21 40 DNF       40

35 6718599 Woolcott Ryan TMART 2005 U18 DNF 6 0 11 16 4 0 3 40

37 7089015 Curren Montgomery LMRT 2005 U18 DSQ 3 DNF 15 14    32
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37 6574710 O'Brien Brendan BMRA 2005 U18    32 DNF    32

39 6882319 Quinn Will LMRT 2004 U18 0 7 3 DNF DNF DNF 7 14 31

40 6507985 Kotchey Evan WPRC 2004 U18 1 0 6 8 0 6 0 9 30

41 6424322 Creekmore Will EMSC 2003 U21 12 DNF  DNS DNS DNS DNF 13 25

42 6552977 MASLO Alexander BMRA 2004 U18   2 0 0 9 0 11 22

43 6482010 Noel Alexander WTSEF 2004 U18      DNF 0 20 20

44 6502216 Ushev Boyan WTSEF 2004 U18 8 0 0 9 DNF 1 0 DNF 18

45 6641947 Sutch Carter EMSC 2004 U18 2 DNS  DNS DNF 12 2 DNF 16

45 6442165 Carpenter Shane EMSC 2005 U18 DNF 15  DNF DNF DNS 1 DNF 16

47 6568864 Latimer Austin WTSEF 2004 U18 0 0 0 7 DNF 2 0 6 15

48 6792649 Coad Johnny SMRT 2004 U18 0 0 4 0 DNF 10 DNF DNF 14

49 6622482 Lee Caleb PASEF 2005 U18 13 0    DNS DNS DNS 13

49 6609476 Meiser Henry LMRT 2005 U18 0 0 1 0 9 3 0 DSQ 13

51 6564112 Sloff Nicholas TMART 2005 U18      DNS 0 7 7

52 6544027 Perez-rivera Rafael LMRT 2005 U18   DNF DNF 0 5 0 DNF 5

53 6407209 Harris Ryan BMRA 2004 U18    0 4 DNS DNF DNS 4

54 6789390 Anders Andre SMRT 2002 U21 3 0  DNS DNS DNS 0 DNF 3

54 6764204 Townsend James BMRA 2003 U21 0 DSQ  DNS 3 0 DNF DNF 3

56 6544233 Campbell-JourdanStuart LMRT 2005 U18      DNS 0 2 2

57 6960375 Goldberg Lee SRRC 2005 U18 0 DNF 0 0 DNF 0 0 1 1

58 6516288 Jacob Talis HVRC 2005 U18 0 0       0

58 6392135 Schmidt Marcus DCWST 2004 U18 0 0 0 0     0

58 6643739 O'Driscoll Rory WPRC 2005 U18 DNS DNS DNF DNF 0 0 0 DNF 0

58 7113316 Sebal Sean BMRA 2005 U18 DNF DNS       0

58 6652383 Hulburt PETER TMART 2004 U18   0 DNF DNF DNS DNF DSQ 0

58 6902023 Di Girolamo Nicholas PASEF 2004 U18   0 0 DNF 0 0 0 0

58 6637449 Lombardo Matthew PASEF 2005 U18    DNS DNF    0

58 6564128 Jay Dylan BMRA 2005 U18     DNF    0

58 6633823 Brauser Ethan TMART 2004 U18      DNS 0 0 0
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1 6544563 Gupta Shayan BMRA 2005 U18 45 80 80 100 60 100 80 80 625

2 6406131 Cook Benjamin BMRA 2004 U18 80 100 50 60 80 80 50 60 560

3 6468505 Gonder Bryce SRRC 2004 U18 100 60 40 14 100 DNF 60 100 474

4 6677244 Curren Armstrong LMRT 2005 U18 DSQ 50 100 50 11 50 100 50 411

5 6500476 Rosenthal Noah JFRT 2005 U18 50 45 45 18 50 40 29 40 317

6 6751263 Dussinger Will SRRC 2004 U18 DNF 22 29 45 45 60 40 45 286

7 6551315 Correia Lucca BMRA 2004 U18 60 DNF 60 80 32 DNS 45 DNF 277

8 6544167 Deger Grant SRRC 2005 U18 32 29 20 DNF 14 32 14 22 163

9 6501607 Ellis Tucker BMRA 2005 U18 40 36 36 DNF 24 DNF 26 DNF 162

10 6796890 Cheshire Camden EMSC 2004 U18 DNF 14 32 7 DNF 45 36 12 146

11 6492433 Covin Christopher LMRT 2005 U18 20 40 12 24 DSQ 26 20 1 143

12 6618464 Niiler Diego LMRT 2005 U18 10 DSQ DNF 40 16 DNF 22 36 124

13 6798953 Townsend Palmer BMRA 2005 U18 11 12  DNS 29 20 15 32 119

14 6587041 Walsh Tommy EMSC 2004 U18 22 1  DNS 36 29 DNF 29 117

15 6384727 Keating Tyler EMSC 2005 U18 36 5 DNF 6 DNF 36 32 DNF 115

16 6553882 Koitzsch Reilly EMSC 2005 U18 9 8 26 29 15 DNF 24 DNF 111

17 6617309 Incorvaia Michael JFRT 2004 U18 DNF 20 15 15 26 DNF 10 18 104

18 6361903 Pope Jack EMSC 2004 U18 DSQ 32 DNF 12 40 DNF 11 4 99

19 6557500 Shawhan Dylan BMRA 2005 U18 24 24 DNF 26 13 DNS 7 DNF 94

20 6513742 DeLong Jamieson JFRT 2005 U18 29 0 18 DNF DNF DNS 18 26 91

21 6563498 Beardell Paul EMSC 2005 U18 26 13 11 8 9 15 3 DNF 85

22 6532958 Beardell Louis EMSC 2005 U18 18 18 DNF DNF 10 18 16 3 83

23 6525168 Little Andrew WPRC 2005 U18 15 11 16 DNF 20 13 DNF DNF 75

23 6619902 Sobel Phineas LMRT 2004 U18 DSQ 6 DNF 20 6 22 13 8 75

25 6673094 Vandersluis Finlay SMRC 2005 U18 12 15 13 DNF DNS DNF 12 20 72

26 6656294 Hurchalla Matthew BMRA 2005 U18 5 DNF 15 5 7 16 8 15 71

27 6450520 Murphy Connor JFRT 2004 U18 0 DSQ 24 22 DNF 24 DNF DNF 70

28 6724578 Frey Riley WTSEF 2004 U18 2 0 9 32 DNF 10 6 9 68

29 6520703 Wurmser Tidhar WTSEF 2004 U18 14 26 22 DNF DNS DNS DNS DNS 62

30 6718599 Woolcott Ryan TMART 2005 U18 DNF 9 3 13 22 7 0 7 61

31 6507985 Kotchey Evan WPRC 2004 U18 7 4 10 10 5 9 0 13 58

32 6882319 Quinn Will LMRT 2004 U18 0 10 7 DNF DNF DNF 9 16 42

33 7089015 Curren Montgomery LMRT 2005 U18 DSQ 7 DNF 16 18    41

34 6574710 O'Brien Brendan BMRA 2005 U18    36 DNF    36

35 6552977 MASLO Alexander BMRA 2004 U18   6 1 3 11 0 14 35

36 6502216 Ushev Boyan WTSEF 2004 U18 13 2 4 11 DNF 4 0 DNF 34

37 6792649 Coad Johnny SMRT 2004 U18 6 3 8 2 DNF 12 DNF DNF 31
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38 6609476 Meiser Henry LMRT 2005 U18 3 0 5 4 12 6 0 DSQ 30

39 6568864 Latimer Austin WTSEF 2004 U18 4 0 0 9 DNF 5 0 10 28

40 6641947 Sutch Carter EMSC 2004 U18 8 DNS  DNS DNF 14 5 DNF 27

41 6482010 Noel Alexander WTSEF 2004 U18      DNF 1 24 25

42 6442165 Carpenter Shane EMSC 2005 U18 DNF 16  DNF DNF DNS 4 DNF 20

43 6622482 Lee Caleb PASEF 2005 U18 16 0    DNS DNS DNS 16

44 6960375 Goldberg Lee SRRC 2005 U18 0 DNF 1 3 DNF 3 0 5 12

44 6544027 Perez-rivera Rafael LMRT 2005 U18   DNF DNF 2 8 2 DNF 12

46 6564112 Sloff Nicholas TMART 2005 U18      DNS 0 11 11

47 6407209 Harris Ryan BMRA 2004 U18    0 8 DNS DNF DNS 8

48 6643739 O'Driscoll Rory WPRC 2005 U18 DNS DNS DNF DNF 4 2 0 DNF 6

48 6544233 Campbell-JourdanStuart LMRT 2005 U18      DNS 0 6 6

50 6902023 Di Girolamo Nicholas PASEF 2004 U18   0 0 DNF 1 0 2 3

51 6652383 Hulburt PETER TMART 2004 U18   2 DNF DNF DNS DNF DSQ 2

52 6516288 Jacob Talis HVRC 2005 U18 1 0       1

53 6392135 Schmidt Marcus DCWST 2004 U18 0 0 0 0     0

53 7113316 Sebal Sean BMRA 2005 U18 DNF DNS       0

53 6637449 Lombardo Matthew PASEF 2005 U18    DNS DNF    0

53 6564128 Jay Dylan BMRA 2005 U18     DNF    0

53 6633823 Brauser Ethan TMART 2004 U18      DNS 0 0 0
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